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Selected on Periods 0 to 0

Race Officer Also Rib Assistant Also Rib Sat Sup/ Also Rib Tractor RIB 1 Helm & RIB 1 RIB 2 RIB 2 RIB 3 RIB 3 RIB 4 RIB 4 RIB 5 RIB 5
Month Day Event Helm/Crew R O Crew Senior ARO Crew RIB Captain Crew Helm Crew Helm Crew Helm Crew Helm Crew

January 7 Perisher 1 Geoff Havers Rib3Crew Sylvia Weger Richard Russell Mick Devitt Geoff Havers Abby Keightley-HansonJohn Richards Jeremy Havers Mick Devitt Alex Gibson

January 14 Perisher 2 Geoff Havers Rib3Crew Sylvia Weger Heather Chipperfield Steve Welch Geoff Havers Shona Searle Jonathan King Jeremy Havers Geoff Searle Steve Welch

January 21 Perisher 3 Geoff Havers Rib3Crew Jean Buchanan Richard Russell Steve Welch Geoff Havers Abby Keightley-HansonJonathan King Jeremy Havers John Richards Steve Welch

January 28 Perisher 4 Tom McMeekinRib3Crew Jean Buchanan Richard Russell Steve Welch Tom McMeekinMick Devitt Jeremy Havers Sue Markham Alan Markham Steve Welch

February 4 Perisher 5 Stephen HomewoodRib3Crew Sylvia Weger Richard Russell Steve Welch Stephen HomewoodMick Devitt John Richards Sue Markham Alan Markham Steve Welch

February 11 Perisher 6 David Gorringe Rib3Crew Sylvia Weger Richard Russell Steve Welch David Gorringe Shona Searle Geoff Searle Sue Markham Alan Markham Steve Welch

February 18 Perisher 7 Richard Lilley Rib3Crew Sylvia Weger Richard Russell Steve Welch Richard Lilley Mick Devitt John Richards Sue Markham Alan Markham Steve Welch

February 25 Perisher 8 Gareth GriffithsRib3Crew Sylvia Weger Richard Russell Steve Welch Gareth GriffithsAlex Gibson Howard FarbrotherHoward FarbrotherPaul Etheridge Steve Welch

March 3 Sunday Spring 1 Tig Williams Rib3Helm Stuart Watson Rib3Crew Mike Sleigh Annie Pike Mike Sleigh Chris Holliman Wayne WestonRO ARO

March 10 Sunday Spring 2 Gareth GriffithsRib3Helm Andy Hyland Rib3Crew Phillip Lee Chris Aston Oliver Bloor Suzie Hawkins James Shead RO ARO

March 17 Sunday Spring 3 Tig Williams Rib3Helm Steve Haggett Rib3Crew Not Required John Martin Pam Martin Ian White Robert Evans RO ARO

March 24 Sunday Spring 4 Geoff Havers Rib3Helm Stuart Watson Rib3Crew Tim Mack Jeff Dolton James Shead Chris Holliman Tim Mack RO ARO

March 31 Solent Series - Handicap 1Becci Wigley Rib3Helm John Cooper Rib3Crew Wayne WestonIan White Matt Perkins Paul Hemsley Maria Perkins RO ARO

April 1 Easter Egg Rib3Helm Simon Geyman Rib3Crew Duncan Ward Sam North Sam North Howard FarbrotherHoward FarbrotherRO ARO

April 3 Wednesday Spring 1 David Lenz Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Francis Baxter Stephen Boyd Stephen Boyd Jonathan King John Richards Howard FarbrotherHoward Farbrother

April 6 Saturday Sailing 1 Clare Sleigh Rib2Crew Darren LongleyAdrian Jordan Tom Geldart Gillian De RoemerSat Super

April 7 Sunday Spring 5 Tig Williams Rib3Helm Andy Hyland Rib3Crew Wayne WestonMark Barwell Louise JohnsonWayne WestonRobert Evans RO ARO

April 10 Wednesday Spring 2 Toby Collyer Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Phillip Lee Sarah Richards Edward ReevesJonathan King Ian Ramus Stuart Watson Caroline Watson

April 13 Saturday Sailing 2 Jenny BennettRib2Crew Duncan Ward Mike Baker June Baker Neil Wilkie Sat Super

April 14 Sunday Spring 6 John Martin Rib3Helm Pam Martin Rib3Crew Francis Baxter Chris Aston Ian Ramus Andy Burton Francis Baxter RO ARO

April 17 Wednesday Spring 3 David Lenz Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Ian White Peter Barton David Hayes Jonathan King John Richards Oliver Bloor Nick Cherry

April 20 Saturday Sailing 3 Adrian BatemanRib2Crew Ian White Tim Power Mandy BatemanJustyn Bar Sat Super

April 21 Sunday Spring 7 Rib3Helm Mark Lee Rib3Crew Peter Wills Peter Wills Philip Gwyther Jennifer CloughJennifer CloughRO ARO

April 24 Wednesday Spring 4 Nigel Walbank Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Phillip Lee David SmethurstDavid Hayes Jonathan King Ian Ramus Mark Barwell Louise Johnson

April 27 Saturday Sailing 4 Rib2Crew Darren LongleyMike Baker June Baker Giles ChipperfieldSat Super

April 28 Sunday Spring 8 Kevin Podger Rib3Helm Heather ChipperfieldRib3Crew Suzie Hawkins Annie Pike Robert Evans Chris Whitfield Chris Whitfield RO ARO

May 1 Wednesday Spring 5 Kevin Podger Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Kay Pritchard Heather ChipperfieldRobert FitzpatrickJonathan King Alex Gibson Jennifer CloughJennifer Clough

May 4 Dinghy Cruise 1 Rib1Helm Simon Geyman Howard Sharp Gillian De RoemerDuncan Butler Not Required Not Required

May 5 Sunday Early Summer A&B 1 Rib3Helm Alex Gibson Rib3Crew Wayne Weston Charles Bell Wayne WestonClare Sleigh RO ARO

May 8 Wednesday Spring 6 Nick Cherry Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Howard FarbrotherSarah Richards Howard FarbrotherJonathan King David Hayes John Richards Jenny Bennett

May 11 Saturday Sailing 5 Adrian BatemanRib2Crew Tim Power Tim Power Mandy BatemanNeil Wilkie Sat Super

May 12 Sunday Early Summer A&B 2 Rib3Helm Suzie Hawkins Rib3Crew Wayne WestonJohn Martin Pam Martin Wayne WestonGiles ChipperfieldRO ARO

May 15 Wednesday Spring 7 Nick Lawrie Duncan Ward Chris Aston Robert FitzpatrickJonathan King John Hartz Oliver Bloor Clare Sleigh

May 18 Saturday Sailing 6 Clare Sleigh Rib2Crew Sarah Reed Mike Baker June Baker Sarah Reed Sat Super

May 19 Solent Series - Pursuit Rob Martin Rib3Helm Jan Martin Rib3Crew Suzie Hawkins Suzie Hawkins Nick Ingram RO ARO

May 22 Wednesday Spring 8 Malcolm BuchananRib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB David SmethurstDavid SmethurstJohn Hartz Jonathan King John Richards Catherine MaguireSimon Maguire

May 25 Saturday Sailing 7 Suzie HawkinsRib2Crew Tim Power Tim Power Richard Keightley-HansonGillian De RoemerSat Super

May 26 Sunday Early Summer A&B 3 Rib3Helm Alex Gibson Rib3Crew Peter Wills Peter Wills Philip Gwyther Graham Wallis Judy Wallis RO ARO

May 29 Wednesday Spring 9 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Adrian Jordan Simon MaguireCatherine MaguireJonathan King John Richards Cathy Bartram Steve Haggett

June 1 Lymington Dinghy Regatta Sat
June 2 Lymington Dinghy Regatta Sun

June 5 Wednesday Spring 10 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Alastair BeetonNigel Brooke Suzie Brooke Jonathan King John Hartz Jenny Bennett Mick Devitt

June 8 Dinghy Cruise 2 Rib1Helm Sarah Reed Sarah Reed Duncan Butler Not Required Not Required

June 9 Sunday Early Summer A&B 4Rob Martin Rib3Helm Mark Lee Rib3Crew Jan Martin RO ARO

June 12 Ladies, Crews & Ad HocBecci Wigley Rib3Crew John Cooper Stephen Boyd Stephen Boyd Jonathan King Mick Devitt Neil Wilkie RO

June 14 RS 21 - Round 3 day 1

June 15 Saturday Sailing 8 Gillian De RoemerRib2Crew Adrian Jordan Mike Baker June Baker Justyn Bar Sat Super

June 15 RS 21 - Round 3 day 2
June 16 RS21 - Round 3 day 3

June 16 Sunday Early Summer A&B 5 Rib3Helm Lindsay Podger Rib3Crew Suzie Hawkins Suzie Hawkins RO ARO

June 19 Wednesday Summer 1 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Ian Armstrong Chris Aston Francis Baxter Jonathan King Alastair BeetonIan Armstrong Matt Findlay

June 22 Saturday Sailing 9 Rib2Crew Richard Keightley-HansonRoderick Dey Sat Super

June 23 Sunday Early Summer A&B 6 Rib3Helm Rib3Crew Peter Wills Peter Wills Philip Gwyther RO ARO
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Race Officer Also Rib Assistant Also Rib Sat Sup/ Also Rib Tractor RIB 1 Helm & RIB 1 RIB 2 RIB 2 RIB 3 RIB 3 RIB 4 RIB 4 RIB 5 RIB 5

Helm/Crew R O Crew Senior ARO Crew RIB Captain Crew Helm Crew Helm Crew Helm Crew Helm Crew
June 26 Wednesday Summer 2 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Adrian Jordan Alastair BeetonAdrian Jordan Jonathan King Francis Baxter Mark Barwell Louise Johnson

June 29 June Camp

June 29 Saturday Sailing Nigel WakefieldRib2Crew Mike Baker June Baker Gillian De RoemerSat Super

June 30 June Camp

June 30 Sunday Early Summer A&B 7 Rib3Helm Nick Lawrie Rib3Crew Matt Perkins Nick Ingram Maria Perkins RO ARO

July 3 Wednesday Summer 3 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Becci Wigley John Cooper Jonathan King Andy Heissig Andy Burton

July 6 Dinghy Cruise 3 Rib1Helm Duncan Butler Suzie Hawkins Not Required Not Required

July 6 RS Womens Weekend day 1

July 7 Sunday Early Summer A&B 8 Rib3Helm Rib3Crew Matt Perkins Maria Perkins RO ARO

July 7 RS Womens Weekend day 2

July 10 Wednesday Summer 4 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Jonathan King Alastair BeetonNigel Brooke Suzie Brooke

July 13 Saturday Sailing 11 Nigel WakefieldRib2Crew Darren LongleyMike Baker June Baker Neil Wilkie Sat Super

July 14 Solent Series - Handicap 2Rob Martin Rib3Helm Jan Martin Rib3Crew Jeff Dolton RO ARO



July 17 Wednesday Summer 5 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Adrian Jordan Adrian Jordan Jonathan King Cathy Bartram

July 20 Saturday Sailing 12 Jenny BennettRib2Crew Sarah Reed Mike Baker June Baker Roderick Dey Sat Super

July 21 Sunday High Summer 1 Rib3Helm Rib3Crew Charles Bell RO ARO

July 24 Wednesday Summer 6 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Mark Lee Jonathan King Catherine MaguireSimon Maguire

July 27 Saturday Sailing 13 Adrian BatemanRib2Crew Mandy BatemanTom Geldart Sat Super

July 28 Sunday High Summer 2 Rib3Helm Rib3Crew Graham Wallis Judy Wallis Suzie Hawkins RO ARO

July 31 Wednesday Summer 7 Rib4Crew Wednesday Start Box Team JB Graham Wallis Judy Wallis Jonathan King Mick Devitt
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